City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

June 2012
Applied
3/14/2012

4/11/2012

4/26/2012

5/10/2012

5/14/2012

5/25/2012

6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/4/2012

6/4/2012

6/4/2012
6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/6/2012

Issued
6/15/2012

6/6/2012

6/5/2012

6/13/2012

6/4/2012

6/25/2012

6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/4/2012

6/4/2012

6/4/2012
6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/6/2012

Permit #
14590

14618

14629

14654

14659

14677

14686
14687
14688

14689

14691
14692

14693

14694

14695

14697

Tuesday, July 03, 2012

Address

546

439

55

1630

95

106

1440

1451

304

801

900

319

1469

241

152

456

Tucker Street

Piper Street

Adeline

Healdsburg Avenue

W Grant Street

Healdsburg Avenue

Grove Street
Grove Street
Twin Oaks

Sparrow Court

Garden Court

Fuchsia

So. Fitch Mountain Roa

Orchard Street

Kennedy Lane

Healdsburg Avenue

APN
002-281-025

002-132-026

002-261-020

003-080-013

089-130-069

002-304-007

089-071-007
089-071-026
002-602-012

088-262-047

002-411-039
002-674-020

088-130-016

002-701-016

088-280-020

002-171-038

Owner

Robert
Wheatley/Robert
Veeneman

Mark Westphal

Adeline Warehouse

Don Hughes

Tom Carlisle and
Jack Lynch

Hector A.Chaves

Sauers Properties
Sauers Properties
James Lynd

Rhonda Alderman

Angela Eric
Larry Frey

Andrea Chevalier

Ted Etheridge

Gloria French

Marc Harris

Contractor
Roger Quintin

owner/builder

Overland
Contracting

Premier Pools

Stan Johnson Pools

owner/builder

Leo's Roofing
Leo's Roofing
owner/builder

Monument Home
Services

Roy Mechanical
Crandall Roofing

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

American Home
Renewal

owner/builder

Description:
new sfd w/ attached

guest house

New granny unit
remove 3 antennas, 3
cabinet, 1 GPS. Install
3 antennas, 1 GPS,
6RRUS and 3 filters
new gunite pool
in-ground pool

putting in a divising
wall with electrical
re-roof

re-roof

water heater

replace exterior trim

new a/c
re-roof

replace a/c
replace duct work
install hardi siding to

front of home and gable

reconnect electrical

Type
SFD

2ND

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM
COM
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
NEW

NEW

MECH

OTHER

ACCESS

ALT

REPAIR
REPAIR
PLUMB

REPAIR

MECH
REPAIR

MECH

MECH

REPAIR

ELEC

Valuation
900,000.00

95,000.00

30,000.00

28,600.00

58,000.00

2,000.00

9,600.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

4,500.00

4,435.00
6,832.00

6,925.00

2,990.00

4,250.00

Page 1 of 3

Finaled

6/13/2012

6/21/2012

6/7/2012



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

June 2012

Applied
6/7/2012

6/12/2012

6/12/2012

6/12/2012

6/13/2012
6/13/2012

6/15/2012

6/15/2012

6/15/2012

6/15/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

6/20/2012

6/20/2012

6/20/2012

Issued
6/7/2012

6/14/2012

6/21/2012

6/18/2012

6/13/2012
6/13/2012

6/27/2012

6/15/2012

6/15/2012

6/15/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

6/20/2012

6/20/2012

6/20/2012

Permit # Address
14698 1339 Woodside Court
14699 325 Grandview
14700 219 Fuchsia Way
14702 40 Mill Street
14703 233 Grant Street
14704 670 Grove Street
14705 434 Center Street
14706 511 Powell Street
14707 275 Clear Ridge Drive
14708 1436 University Street
14709 1069 Grove Street
14710 718 College Street
14711 25 West Grant
14712 35 Oak Knoll Drive
14713 1571 Chablis Road

Tuesday, July 03, 2012

APN
002-741-042

002-703-028

002-671-016

002-251-012

002-081-008
089-130-010

002-163-030

002-432-035

003-070-016

002-544-031

089-081-013

002-063-033

002-101-001

002-750-036

089-011-010

Owner
Gene and Carol

Crespan
Beth Sawatzky
Dan and Debra Zahn

Vera Plum

Dale Bender
Sonia-Byck- Barwick

Amelia DelLuna

Ryan Glaab

Jerry Phillips

Hector Urgarte

Eric Drew

G. Clifford Grutze

Calderwood Inn

Lindsay Wurlitzer

Leslie Cook

Contractor
CM Builders

Sonoma County
Sunrooms

W.Scott Miller
Construction

Conley Plumbing

owner/builder
owner/builder

A. Diaz/Casa Del
Mole

Jim Glabb

Paul S. Blow

owner/builder

North West Electric

owner/builder

Simpson Sheet

Metal

Capstone Roofing

Moore Heating and
Air

Description:
replace exterior siding

close-in porch

patio and roof cover

install 4" sewer lateral
to 3 existing buildings
demo garage

foundation

add front telescope

door adjacent to Center

Street sidewalk
remove interior wall
and add structural
beam

remove and replace
concrete and stuuco

replace same size
windows and siding

replace 100 amp
electrical service

Interior framing and
hold downs

replace a/c

re-roof

replace gas furnance
and alc

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD
SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

ALT

ADD

PLUMB

DEMO
DEMO

ALT

ALT

ALT

REPAIR

ELEC

REPAIR

MECH

REPAIR

MECH

Valuation
28,000.00

12,000.00

12,230.00

0.00

10,000.00

32,000.00

27,000.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

2,605.00

14,600.00

9,475.00

Page 2 of 3

Finaled

6/21/2012



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
June 2012

Applied Issued Permit # Address
6/21/2012 6/21/2012 14714 1339 Woodside Court
6/21/2012 6/28/2012 14715 804 Josephine Lane
6/25/2012 6/25/2012 14717 315 Olive Cir

Tuesday, July 03, 2012

APN Owner
002-741-042  Gene & Caroll
Crespan
002-354-017  Cathy Smith
002-621-025  Doug Bosco

Contractor
De Long Plumbing

owner/builder

Description: Type

replace gas line SFD

new in ground pool and SFD
hot tub

Anderson Family replace window with SFD
Construction sliding door and install
landing
Number of Permits Issued: 34

Scope
PLUMB

OTHER

ALT

Total Valuation:

Valuation
700.00

20,000.00

2,000.00

$1,328,942.00

Page 3 of 3

Finaled
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